

a

SLP(C)No. 21159 OF 2004  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 5

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21159/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2004 in CSA 99/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV KUMAR BANSAL  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.22632/2004  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents  
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)  
in SLP 21159/2004Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

For Petitioner (s)  
in SLP 22632/2004Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

For sole Respondent Mr. Chander Shekhar, Adv.  
in SLP 21159/2004 &Mrs. Rashmi Rai, Adv.  
for Res.No.4 in Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.  
SLP 22632/2004

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavits.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master